kKX E8F (FE5FHAR)
74 4RA30H

EaTESER
ZERE & S
SRERUEES
RIEEAZHEE .
A T & ®

SHE6EE BBFITBDENAIBES

EETHABBEEHEOZMFICHETSEME 1 1£OREIETE. ROLBYBELLET,

X5 IHH ot L] E
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BAE2S (H65ME

HH6FE48 =z B & B
No| A8 A ol AR X H & e HAZE
XA 28 % Xitm | mow| HEEUR 558 | ua
BHERE(4~6A5) 270,000

1 |$H3A3B | RHBAR E2 10 HASHRFEFHRL 4,032 4,032 285968 | 1
2 (,‘E} 4R28 |EHERE JANARE IO BHEIKO 3,740 172 1,870 264,008 | 2
3 4838 |IhEE L:3:: EOX— BB EFHRR/ AR 3718 1/4 929 233,169 | 3
4 4860 IRER BHEHE FoLIF/\REY 400 400 282,769 | 4
5 4878 |LHRE BRBEMR AR R 12,793 12,793 249976 | 5
] 4R 168 |EHBAER BHK #OR B R 8,756 8,756 241220 | 6
7 4R 188 |[LER L2 3ii: 1 g HOXR—BETHRE/ (/3R 3213 | 1/4 803 240417 7
8 4A238 |[LER gt HOR—EBEHER/ (IR 1,758 | 1/4 439 239978 | 8
9 48268 |IREEE gt G OP Nt T hoF -3 VAR FAVE 3519 | 1/4 879 239099 | 9
10 4F268 | EHEBAR il WHRBH FRAREE 7,900 7,900 231,199 [ 10
11 4A268 [ RHBAR R HREEBEH FRAIRREE 4,000 4,000 227,199 | 11
12 40268 |ABBAR 57 I ERt— R 3,400 3,400 223799 | 12
13 6A278 |IKHEE EHEENS VIO 11313] 172 5,656 218,143 | 13
14 68278 |KEEE 4TLYMBIER VIR () 982 | 1/2 491 217,652 | 14
15 0 217,652
16 0 217,652
17 0 217,652
18 0 217,652
19 0 217,652
20 0 217,652

A I Bt 270,000 69,524 52,348 217,652




BXE2E (FEOEMFR)

SfI655H = B &k B
] b2 ¥ H = . EHESE
i XHIHE &8 X% ] ey ﬂfgggﬁ =H= BRE| s
ATAKYRL 217,652

1 5838 [[KHE#E L33 EOR— BB FHFR/ (/3R 3902 | 1/4 975 216677 | 1
2 5HSH|AHBAR BER HMV &BOOKS SPOT{RZZ# 990 990 215687 | 2
3 5RoB |AHBAR BHER KREHEI2—TOT LiayT 2,200 2,200 213487 3
4 5R 180 [RKEER HEHEe NOHEHFHAEIFE 105 500 500 212,987 | 4
5 5198 (EHEBAR EHA Amazon.cojp 605 605 212382 | 5
6 58218 |LEEE L9148 € 3P Nl T b= g1 WAL FAVA 3300 | 1/4 825 211,557 | 6
7 50218 |EHBAR £ 1 BRASURBERGE 5445 5,445 me 12| 7
8 5R258 | EHBAR 314 Amazon.co,jp 330 330 235,782 | 8
9 5278 |AHIBAR 711 HWEREH RINREE 4,000 4,000 w1782 9
10 5278 |EHEAR HELK WRRAM RAREE 7,900 7.900 193,882 | 10
1 5H27H | RHEAR T Bt 2 —E RN 3,400 3,400 190482 [ 11
12 5A30E | AHEAR EHR Amazon.co,jp 2,970 2,970 137512 | 12
13 TA29B LR BhEEHE VIR HE) 11323 | 1/2 5,661 131,851 13
14 TA2908 |IEEEE 2ITLybEER VIR OER) 983 | 1/2 491 131,360 | 14
15 0 131,360

16 0 131,360

17 0 131,360

18 0 131,360

19 0 181,360

20 0 181,360

A I 1 217,652 47,848 36,292 131,360




BXE2S (HOEER)

SHI6EF6A = F k& B
\o . 2 =5 S X WH 8 o RS
X HIAHE 28 ik g |mow| MEZUR 50| iwr
AT A gL 181,360

1 4R1B|AHBAR EHEMA BRRXSMRERAFRGE 19,152 19,152 162,208 | 1
2 6 A58 |LIEE g FROX—BEEFHRE AR 3600 | 1/4 900 181,308 | 2
3 6ANA | EHEAR BHR Amazon.cojp 880 880 180428 | 3
4 6H138 | AHERR TV B—15 - R# € Ve & i 8,388 8,388 152,040 | 4
5 6R1TB|EHEBEAR EHEK Amazon.cojp 725 725 151315 5
6 6F 188 | EHBRAR BHR Amazon.co,jp 321 321 150,994 | 6
7 6A218 |[KEEE EtEHS FOLIFTHBISTBH2 400 400 150,594 | 7
8 68238 | LR EEME R’ohEFHARAIE G R 400 400 150,194 | 8
9 68258 | R BEHE FOrTFINEEY 400 400 149794 | 9
10 69250 |[LEE R gimit ORI EFHH/ /3% 3750 [ 1/4 937 148,857 | 10
11 6F26E | RHBAR i HHRRB® RARESE 4,000 4,000 144,857 | 11
12 6F268 | RHBAR wER R AH RANETE 7.900 7,900 136,957 | 12
13 6H26 8 | EHEBAR 1 T ERE I -FHER 3,400 3,400 133557 | 13
14 s8R 28 8 |IREER SEHE WET— T HEIHF 400 400 133,157 | 14
15 8A278 | LR BRERENE VIR 11,341 | 172 5,670 127487 | 15
16 8A2718 | [EKHEE 2TLyNARE VIR HE) 983 | 1/2 491 126,996 | 16
17 0 126,996
18 0 126,996
19 0 126,996
20 0 126,996

A I &t 181,360 66,040 54,364 126,996




BAELS (F6FEERF)

SM6E7A 2 B & B
\o s 2] B RS X W # - LEES ]
ZHIRHE 2 ik BET s e
BHEHR(7~9A%5) 270,000
RTAYHEL 126,996
1 7H1B |[EHE BEBEER SORALEX SR 1,717 11,717 385279 | 1
2 728 KR gt EROXR—BEFHFE/ /S8R 4,960 | 1/4 1,240 384,039 | 2
3 THOE [EHBAR BHER R E RS 9,350 9,350 374689 | 3
4 TA128 |[FHER L3 T4 HOXR—BEFRE/ MR 2527 | 1/4 631 374058 | 4
5 7A158 KR Eimi X —BREEHER/ AR 4960 | 1/4 1,240 372818 | 5
6 TA198 |ENBAR B BRI 6,182 6,182 366,636 | 6
7 7A23H (KR HER Amazon.co jp 2,528 2,528 364,108 | 7
8 TH268 [ BHBAR FER WREEH FAERESE 4,000 4,000 360,108 | 8
9 7H268 (BHBAR FHmER WREOR RAIRFTSE 7.900 7,900 352208 | 9
10 7H26E |AM AR R L S—BERRED 3,400 3,400 348,808 | 10
11 7R298 KR il EOR—EEBFRE/ M/RR 3810 [ 1/4 952 347,856 | 11
12 7A298 |[EH#R =N BxEEFRASH 11,620 11,620 336,236 | 12
13 7H308 |BHEBAR EHR R ERE 4,180 4,180 332,056 | 13
14 928 |[KEER By —Firudi BAHRTRIO—HEF TV 8,300 8,300 323,756 | 14
15 9R278 |[REER BnEEHE Y AWZ/I(: ) 11332 | 172 5,666 318090 | 15
16 98278 |[[KEER STLVHEER VFATAVZ/I(: ) 983 | 172 491 317,599 | 16
17 0 317,599
18 0 317,599 N
19 0 317,599 ]
20 0 317,599 B
A I B 396,996 97,749 79,397 317,599




BREHE2S (FE65MFR)

SfI648A 2® B & B
2 & X & # . ERES
"ol AE XHIAR S8 % R I e 2E £°8| i
ATRABYEL 317,599
1 8R98 |[KEER L2314 X EEEHFHRE/ IR 2,980 | 1/4 745 316,854 | 1
2 88108 |LEEE BEHE NOHWEFRTHETE2 800 800 316054 | 2
3 8F 138 |ILEHEH HIVAX HRX—EEFRE/ 112 4703 | 1/4 1,175 314879 3
4 8A218|LEEE BEHS FITFI/NREY 200 200 314679 ( 4
5 88238 |LKEE gmet BRX—EEFHRE/ MR 4,182 | 1/4 1,045 313634 | 5
6 8R268 |EHEAR 11 I WEARE RAEEE 4,000 4,000 309,634 | 6
7 8A268 |HHBAE FELK WRERE FARFESE 7,900 7,900 3,734 7
8 8A26H | EHBAR g A - AR 3,400 3,400 298,334 | 8
9 108288 |[LIEE EREREHS VZITAVL/ ¢ 3] 11,323 | 1/2 5,661 292673 | 9
10| 10A28E|LIEH 2TLYNERER Pl AN/t ) 983 | 1/2 491 292,182 | 10
11 0 232,182
12 a 292,182
13 0 232,182
14 0 232,182
15 0 292,182
16 0 292,182
17 0 292,182
18 0 232,182
19 0 232,182
20 0 232,182
8 AR I Bt 317,599 40,471 25417 292,182




BRINE2S (FE6RMER)

K649 A = & hk B
2] = X H = fEERESE
NO| A8 pye . AR P P ngga #3518 aug ;F”’#
A ARVEL 292,182

1 8A23HE |AEHARE JREDSE AR Y—ExKEREH 51,500 51,500 240682 [ 1
2 9H48 (REEH HEHE B AEES 200 200 240482 | 2
3 9138 |IEEEE Biht EHOXR—BEEHRH/ (13X 3779 | 1/4 944 239538 | 3
4 A 4B RERRE ‘ar BHIIRTFLTF Za— 9,400 9,400 230,138 | 4
5 98150 |[AEMEHR EIEHS FESREOER 1,020 1,020 229118 5
6 9M268 | EHBAR #E AW FRRERS 4,000 4,000 225118 | 6
7 9A268 |EHBAR A WERRAM FAERS 7,900 7.900 217218 | 7
8 9A26RB | EHEBAR R Bt A —E R 3,400 3,400 213818 | 8
9 9A278 | BHERE I~ HH €/ Yue & LA S 6,384 6,384 207,434 | 9
10 9A288 |[EEE EEEYE FIrZTHER 400 400 207,034 [ 10
1| NA218|LEHER whEENe VIR YR 11,353 | 172 5,676 201,358 | 11
12| 1A8|LER ATLYNERE YIMIRHER) 983 | 1/2 491 200,867 | 12
13 0 200,867

14 0 200,867

15 0 200,867

16 0 200,867

17 0 200,867

18 0 200,867

19 0 200,867

20 0 200,867

A i Bt 292,182 100,319 91,315 200,867




BAE2S (BO6FEMARFR)

$f6E108 & &t i
NO AH » = IRAEE * 4 = #3145 kit
XHRE &6 s E e | e
BHEBRO0~12A9) 70,000
BT AMRLHEL £00,867
1 9A30H |REARE JRED S RAFREREHRASH 24,440 24,440 448,427 | 1
2 10818 |[EHBAR B WAL A A5 6,160 6,160 440267 | 2
3 10R 38 ([RHER L5 T EOX—BRFRE/ /3R 3,703 | 1/4 925 439,342 | 3
4 10R4B |IREER BHHE NIHWERTEINEB 300 300 439,042 | 4
5 10838 |IKEER SOUNDA—F =Ty I—AEA &M 5,400 5,400 433842 | 5
6 10A718 R # BEWEnR FHZRNHAEH 15,590 15,590 418052 | 6
7 1081718 |[REEE gl EOAR—BREFRR/ /SR 3216 | 1/4 804 417,246 | 7
8 | 1081718 |BHBAR BEK WL BAIE 6,160 6,160 411,08a | 8
9 | 108288 |EHBAR mER WRREH FAERFEE 4,000 4,000 407,080 | 9
10 [ 10A288 |[EHBAR e AR RAERFEE 7,900 7,900 399,188 | 10
11| 108288 | HHBAR i1l T HELA—EHRRA 3,400 3.400 395788 | 11
12 | 10A30H |REWEE Bt NS FEAREOERIE 1,020 1,020 394,768 | 12
13 | 10A318 KR g #EOX—BRIBEFE/ (/3R 3624 | 174 908 393862 | 13
14 | 108318 L E HER Amazon.co jg 1,264 1,264 392,59 | 14
15 | 128278 |[KER BHEENS VIR HE 11,368 | 172 5,684 386,914 | 15
16 | 128278 |KEE a7LykR{ER VI 983 | 1/8 491 386,424 | (&
17 0 386,424
18 0 386.423 N
19 0 386,424 N
20 0 386,423 -
R h £ 470,867 98,528 84,444 386,424




BAE2S (F65ER)

SFI6E11A = F kR =
M 5 X W & irEREE
Noi AE HIEE 28 E ik Lt ey e =5 BBl dne
ATAKYBL 386,423

1 11A28 (LR gimit o EN A AR FAVS 1,661 | 1/4 415 386,008 | 1

2 11H38 |[EEEE EIEHE FIrITHEISTBES 500 500 385,508 | 2

3 1MB4B|RREE fEHE FoLTTRETA—F2T 500 500 385008 | 3

4 11858 LR MEHE LT 7AREY 500 500 384,508 | 4

5 | UA12B|LHER BHEHe NRSHWEFRTRETES 400 400 384,108 | 5

6 | 1AB|RREE L :: e EOX—BEETRE/ AR 4,228 | 1/4 1,057 383051 | 6

7| VAIBA|EHHmE A IZFEITME HWEFREIKO 3740{ 1/2 1,870 381,181 | 7

8 11B148 | L& HIIAR FRUNES T —E AR HSS 1020} 1/4 255 380926 | 8

9 | 11A158|GHE EEHE FoTFIINEEY 500 500 380426 | 9
10| 11A18H|LEER Bimft EOR—BBERR/ (/IR 4681 1/4 1,170 379,256 | 10
111 11RA208|EER HENS NOHWERTFATE 400 400 378,856 | ||
12| 11A2B|BHBAR il WHREB® RAREE 4,000 4,000 374856 | |2
13| 11A268 |RHEBAR R HEREH RAEREE 7,900 7,900 366,956 | |3
141 11A26H|EHBAER AL BRI —BHRE 3,400 3.400 363556 | \4
15 | 118278 |KEER gl EOX—BEEFHRE/ /IR 3322 1/4 830 362726 | |5
16 | 11828B|LEEBE BHEILHNE R KX —EHE 127,500 127,500 235226 | | b
17 1R278 | LR EHEREHE V2RISR 11,365 | 1/2 5,682 229,544 | | 1
18 1A278 | [EER ATLYNEBIEE Pl JAVZ/ 16 3] 983 | 1/2 491 229053 | | 8
19 0 229,053

20 0 229,053

1 A i & 386,423 176,600 157,370 229,053




BXE2S (HE6&EAR)

[H6E12A = i k& B
wol g8 2] B A X O H & o iEAEE
XHAR RE XHis it |won| WEEUR 55| v
ATA#YURL 229,053
1 12838 |[KEEE gimft EROX—BEEFHRF/ (/R 3,165 | 1/4 791 228,262 | 1
2 12A78 |[EEER EEHE NENBEHRHAREIGRER 400 400 227,862 | 2
3 12A138 [EHERR T~ RV IFToX 9,869 9,869 217,993 | 3
4 128158 |[REEE gimt X ERE/ AR 4185} 1/4 1,046 216,947 | 4
5 12A188 [BHEAR BER 2o N 6,875 6,875 210072 | 5
8 12238 [EHBAR B2aK Rk B A& 9,570 9,570 200,502 | 6
7| 12R2B [BAHBAR ST WERAEH RHBRIEE 4,000 4,000 196,502 | 7
8 12H268 | RHIEBAR FEt MR B FRIRFEE 7,900 7.900 138602 | 8
9 12A268 | EHBAR K BRI —FHEL 3,400 3,400 135202 | 9
10| 12F288|EEE gimit FHROX—EEEHRR/ /53R 3864 | 1/4 966 134,236 | 10
11| 128278 |&HERE FUB—AH1% #EHXIFTUF 7,283 7,283 176,953 | 11
12| 12278 |EHERE EHAK Amazon.cojp 780 780 176,173 | 12
13| 12B288|LKEE HEHE FIrLFHEIST HHES 300 300 175873 | 13
14| 128208 LR BEME HHRRENEEER 1,210 1,210 174,663 | 14
15 2R279 |IGRER EREEHE VAV, ¢ 3] 11,326 | 172 5,663 139,000 | 15
16 2A278 |[KEEE 4TLyhRIER Pl AN/ ¢ ) 983 | 1/2 491 138,509 | 16
17 0 158,509
18 0 158,509
19 0 158,509
20 0 158,509
12 A ih £t 229,053 75,110 60,544 158,509




BAE2S (BeFARK)

SM7%E1A = & k B

|

no| RE A & A X H # o | EEEN
XHRE L] X% tigm | wam| REDUR wt | e
BFEEHR(1~3A) 70,000
AT A SRUAL 168,509
1 1858 |[KEER AU ABEBBEATASSHEBRFEE 4285 | 1/4 1,071 437438 | 1
2 1HY8 |LRE BREERm SANBH & 11,766 11,766 42567% | 2
3 1RY8 |EER SR E IR ch & EIRY 49,500 49,500 376,172 | 3
4 1148 [BHBAR 21 #RRR B A5 7,929 7,929 368,244 | 4
5 1A168 |IKEER 231 EX—BRBEHR/ AR 3498 | 1/4 874 367,365 | 5
6 18218 |[EHEAR E21 1 RERE X IE 5,610 5,610 361,754 | 6
7 1A218 |Ih#E R Amazon.co i 4,602 4,692 357,067 | 7
8 1A B |EHR g FROX—BBEFR/ A 1/5R 4833 1 1/4 1,208 355,854 | 8
9 1270 | EHEBAR R WERRE RBERTE 4,000 4,000 351,856 | 9
10 18278 | BRHEBAR FEAR MIRR B RARTE 7,900 7,900 343958 | 10
11 1H27B |EHBAR FRAL b a—-ERED 3,800 3,800 340,154 | 11
12 3B278 |EHER EWEEAS WAV IC: ) 11,323 | 1/ 5,661 334,408 | 12
13 A8 |RER ATLyEER P VANV 1¢ ) 983 | 1/2 491 334007 | 13
14 0 334,007
15 0 334,007
16 0 334,007
17 0 334,007
18 0 334,00%
19 0 334,007
20 0 334,007
A M it 438,509 120,119 104,502 334,007




BRE2S (E6EMAM)

SF75%E2A = & k& B
NO AH » al IRARE * & = EEIE kdali
XHIEE 3= X% THE@E | ﬁgggﬁ 2B s
BTAKYEL 334,007
1 2018 |EEEE HEHE EHRREYRTEHE 610 610 333307 1
2 2A18 | REEE L2 3 L EFE R BERE EWRE /(2 3,116 | 1/4 779 332618 2
3 278 | RHBAER BER Amazon.cojp 794 794 331824 3
4 2ATAR|EHEBAER B Amazon.ca,jp 1,960 1,960 329864 | 4
5 2A7TE{EHEBAR EHER Amazon.co jp 850 850 329014 5
] 2ATB|BHEBAR B Amazon.co,jp 1,106 1,108 327,908 | 6
7 2A8B|AHEAR BEaR Amazon.co,jp 1,980 1,980 325928 | 7
8 2B8E|EHBAR BHEMR Amazon.cojp 712 712 325216 | 8
9 2A88 |LER EHHNE A4 L HIRET 400 400 324816 | 9
10 28158 |[LEE# IEHS P/LIEH 500 500 324316 | 10
1 2A168 |RHBAR BHEMR Amazon.co,jp 278 278 324,038 | 11
12 2A16H |EHBAR BHER Amazon.co,p 812 812 323226 | 12
13 2A17E (AHEBAR BHR Amazon.cojp 539 539 322,687 | 13
14 2B1TE | EHEBAR B AR B A SE 10,208 10,208 312479 14
15 2A228 | LR 231 EOX—ERERE/ /3R 4125 | 1/4 1,031 311,448 | 15
16 2B 228 | RHERE XER Amazon.cojp 1,080 1,080 310,368 | 16
17 2M268 [EHBAR AR WREBHR RHREE 4,000 | 4,000 306,368 | 17
18 2F26 8 |[RHBAR A WERAHM RINEEE 7,900 7,900 298,468 | 18
19 2A268 |AHBAE -7 T HRE A —H AR 3,800 3,800 294,668 | 19
20 48288 |GREE gEaEEee VRIS Hk) 11,326 [ 1/2 5,663 238,005 | 20
A ) Bt 334,007 56,096 45,002 239,005




BXE2S (HOSAAR)

SM742A8 = & & 3
2 =5 X W #& . IEREE
"l 7" RHAE e X% R mm Joow e =9 ne
BIR—SgusL 289,005

1 4R 28R |[EEEE ATLyNBIER Yl A2/ ¢ ) 983 | 1/2 491 238514 | 21
2 0 238,514
3 0 238,514
4 ] 238,514
5 0 238,514
6 0 238,514
7 0 238,514
8 0 238,514
9 0 238,514
10 0 238,514
11 0 238,514
12 0 238,514
13 0 238,514
14 0 238,514
15 0 238,514
16 0 238,514
17 0 238514
18 0 238,514
19 0 238,514
20 0 288,514

A I &t 289,005 983 491 238,514




BINE2S (FH65EF

SM7E3A = & k& B
NO AB P il IR A% > & # EEIF ok
XHIAR %H R xtipa |wom| MESHE Fug| v
ATAYEL 288,514
1 328 |EHE HE-50 Amazon.cojp 15,522 15,522 272992 | 1
2 3[3E |EHMERE POV I P FRYISEToF 9,548 9,548 233444 | 2
3 3H3B | EHMEE TV~ —18 HRVISToX 12,435 12,435 251,009 | 3
4 3A3B | LR BRI SHANK R 11,132 11,132 239877 | 4
5 348 |AHERE EBAR Amazon.co,p 1,329 1,329 238548 | 5
6 3A58 | K BHEHS NOHWEFRBHINES 300 300 238248 | 6
7 3f10B|KEE Bihft X —EEERE/ M/RR 3260 1/4 815 237433 | 17
8 3B 108 | EEHERE EBRAR Amazon.co jp 798 798 236,635 8
9 3R 138 |LRE %R BFEHEKRA R 124,028 124,028 112,607 | 9
10 3A158 | RHBAR 200 Amazon.cojp 4,334 4,334 8273 | 10
1 3A158 | RHBAR B Amazon.cojp 990 990 107283 | 11
12 3A15E | EHBAR BHER Amazon.cojp 935 935 106,348 | 12
13 3B16R | EHEAR ES i Amazon.cojp 900 900 105448 | 13
14 3A1BE|RHBAR BHER Amazon.cojp 1,100 1,100 104,348 | 14
15 3F198 | K EHERE EBRARE RRLEEIE 6,159 6,159 98,189 | 15
16 3A19B | EHEBAR BER € 3)54::b: 31 20,147 20,147 78042 | 16
17 3R228 |LRBE g X —EEHEFHRR/ /52 3912 1/4 978 77,064 | 17
18 3A248 [KHERE FU =291 HvreaToE 9,047 9,047 68017 | 18
19 3A26E [EHBAR -1 MIRER B RS 4,000 4,000 54017 | 19
20 3A268 |RHBAR e WREAH JFRAIRFES 7,900 7,900 56,117 | 20
A I &t 288,514 237,776 232,397 56,117




BAE2S (F65MR)

ST74%3A = & Kk #F
K %= X W & _ MEERERE
"oy AR ZHUAR 28 Xk A R - e EH Bak| i
AIR—SHRUBL 56,117

1 3A268 |RHBAR #EL BREUI—BHEH 3,800 3.800 152,317 | 21
2 0 152,317
3 0 152,317
4 0 52,317
5 0 152,317
] 0 152,317
7 0 152,317
8 0 152,317
9 0 52,317
10 0 52,317
" 0 52,317
12 0 52,317
13 0 152,317
14 0 152,317
15 LR RIRERE 175 175 152,142
16 HHERE RURERE 31,937 31,937 20,205
17 BEHBAR RIRFEER 38,100 38,100 ~17,895
18 0 ~17,895
19 0 -17.895
20 0 -17.895

A U &t 56,117 74,012 74,012 -17,895




